 FortiGate FortiWiFi 80F Series
IPS NGFW Threat Protection Interfaces
1.4 Gbps 1 Gbps 900 Mbps Multiple GE RJ45 | Variants with PoE, DSL,
3G4G, WiFi and/or storage
Converged Next-Generation Firewall and SD-WAN
The FortiGate and FortiWiFi 80F series integrate firewalling, SD-WAN, and security in one
appliance, making them perfect for building secure networks at distributed enterprise sites and
transforming WAN architecture at any scale.

15
FortiGate 80F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 80F FG-80F 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports.
FortiGate 80F FG-80F-HA 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports. FG-XX-HA SKUs must be bought in pairs and entitle HA
pair to leverage single service contracts.
FortiGate 81F FG-81F 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, 128GB onboard storage.
FortiGate 81F FG-81F-HA 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, 128GB SSD. FG-XX-HA SKUs must be bought in pairs
and entitle HA pair to leverage single service contracts.
FortiGate 80F-Bypass FG-80F-Bypass 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, may be configured with 1 pair  of LAN bypass.
FortiGate 80F-Bypass FG-80F-BYPASS-HA 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, may be configured with 1 pair of LAN bypass.
FG-XX-HA SKUs must be bought in pairs and entitle HA pair to leverage single service contracts.
FortiGate 80F-POE FG-80F-POE 8 x GE PoE ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports.
FortiGate 80F-POE FG-80F-POE-HA 8 x GE PoE ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports. FG-XX-HA SKUs must be bought in pairs and entitle HA
pair to leverage single service contracts.
FortiGate 81F-POE FG-81F-POE 8 x GE RJ45 PoE ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, 128GB SSD.
FortiGate 81F-POE FG-81F-POE-HA 8 x GE RJ45 PoE ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, 128GB SSD. FG-XX-HA SKUs must be bought in
pairs and entitle HA pair to leverage single service contracts.
FortiGate 80F-DSL FG-80F-DSL 8 x GE RJ45 Ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, with embedded DSL module.
FortiGate 80F-DSL FG-80F-DSL-HA 8 x GE RJ45 Ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, with embedded DSL module. FG-XX-HA SKUs must be
bought in pairs and entitle HA pair to leverage single service contracts.
FortiWiFi 80F-2R FWF-80F-2R-[RC] 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, dual WiFi radio.
FortiWiFi 81F-2R FWF-81F-2R-[RC] 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, dual WiFi radio, 128GB SSD.
FortiWiFi 81F-2R-POE FWF-81F-2R-POE-[RC] 8 x GE RJ45 RJ45 PoE ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, dual WiFi radio, 128GB SSD.